Understanding, Negotiating, and Appealing Financial Aid and Merit Scholarship Offers | Spotlight | Thursday, January 15, 2026 12:00 PM 11:00 AM
Developing a High School Plan Core Wednesday, January 21, 2026 12:00 PM 11:00 AM
Paying for College Core Thursday, February 19, 2026 12:00 PM 11:00 AM
Selecting Best Fit Colleges Core Wednesday, March 4, 2026 12:00 PM 11:00 AM
Alternatives to a 4-Year Degree Core Thursday, April 16, 2026 2:00 PM 1:00 PM
Saving for College Core Tuesday, May 5, 2026 12:00 PM 11:00 AM
Writing Your Best College Essay Spotlight Thursday, July 9, 2026 7:00 PM 6:00 PM
Senior Summer: Navigating the College Transition Core Thursday, July 16, 2026 2:00 PM 1:00 PM
Preparing College Applications Core Tuesday, September 15, 2026 12:00 PM 11:00 AM
Navigating the FAFSA and Other Financial Aid Applications Spotlight | Thursday, October 15, 2026 12:00 PM 11:00 AM




